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Sobota 

07.09.2024 

9.00-10.00 Inauguracja roku szkolnego 2024/2025 

 

Sobota 

21.09.2024 

K2:A+B 

8.00-12.30 

12.30-12.45 

12.45-18.45 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych 

Przerwa 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych 

Niedziela 

22.09.2024 

K2:A+B 

8.00-12.30 

12.30-12.45 

12.45-18.45 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych 

Przerwa 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych  

Sobota 

12.10.2024 

K2:A+B 

8.00-12.30 

12.30-12.45 

12.45-18.45 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych 

Przerwa 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych 

Niedziela 

13.10.2024   

K2:A+B 

8.00-12.30 

12.30-12.45 

12.45-17.15 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych 

Przerwa 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych  

Sobota 

16.11.2024 

K2:A+B 

8.00-13.30 

13.30-13.45 

13.45-18.45 

Usługi krawieckie 

Przerwa 

Wykonywanie wyrobów odzieżowych EGZAMIN 

Niedziela 

17.11.2024 

K2:A+B 

8.00-12.30 

12.30-12.45 

12.45-17.15 

Usługi krawieckie 

Przerwa 

Usługi krawieckie EGZAMIN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


